. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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. ‘ 2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
(‘) ‘EE' Qk) & Queensland Dressage Championships R uen

DRESSAGE

Saturday - September 16th 2023 e
Main Arena Draw

FEDERATION
Competition 5 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Children Team Test B \Vain Arena

Judges: C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Virginia Creed (AUS) & Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
8:08 AM 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Zali Mills VIC
8:16 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:24 AM End of Class

Competition 10 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:40 AM 5651 BJK CASPIAN Claudia Smith NSW
8:48 AM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Kimberley Webb QLb
8:56 AM 7852 ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:04 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:12 AM 5687  ENBARR Angelina Thompson NSW
9:20 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - International Horse Breeders CDI-Young Riders Individual Test Main Arena

Judges: H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 2492  GLADSTONE MH Jessica Dertell VIC
9:38 AM 5710 KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:46 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
9:54 AM 952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLb
10:02 AM Break
10:10 AM Break
10:18 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLb
10:26 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
10:34 AM 2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
10:42 AM End of Class

Presentation 1 10:45-11:15 AM
Remi Stud Scholarship 11.15-11.45 AM

Drag arena 12:00-12:30 PM

]
Competition 2 - The Horse Den CDI 3* Grand Prix Special gfjo—"gﬂﬁ Main Arena

S99
HORSE DEN

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Peter Storr (GBR); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 1130 CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
12:39 PM 3638 IVANHOE | Mary Hanna VIC
12:48 PM 8265 DEL PIERO ZF Elliot Patterson QLb
12:57 PM 7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLb
1:06 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW

1:15PM End of Class



Competition 16 - Re Core Under 25 CDI Grand Prix Re 1 'Horse Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:45 PM 949 SYRIANA Jessica Dertell VIC
1:53 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Clairy Plenty NSW
2:01PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
2:09 PM End of Class

Presentation 2 2:30-3:15 PM

Drag arena 3:15-3:45 PM

Competition 22 - Kedosa Pty Ltd CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Kedosa Pty Ltd Main Arena

Judges: E: Vittorio Barba (PHI); H: Virginia Creed (AUS); C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); M: Connie Murray (AUS); B: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:45 PM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW
3:54 PM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
4:03 PM 8209  GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLb
4:12 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
4:21 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
4:30 PM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW
4:39 PM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLb
4:48 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
4:57 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
5:06 PM End of Class

Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 5.10 PM
Terri Trivett Art CDN Small Tour Champion 5:15 PM TERRITRIVETT ART

Competition 27 - CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:30 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
5:39 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:48 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
5:57 PM 1456  ROYALTYR Serena Ireland NSW
6:06 PM End of Class

P
Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 6.10 PM éc,m KM‘
Gala Equine CDN Medium Tour Champion 6:15 PM r -1

cou
>

Competition 31 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur

Main Arena

Judges: E: Peter Storr (GBR); H: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Sue Hobson (NZL); M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); B: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:30 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLb
6:39 PM 4885 FERRERO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
6:48 PM 4612  CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
6:57 PM 2699 DIAMOND JIVE Natasha Althoff-Kelley VIC
7:06 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
7:15PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
7:24 PM End of Class

County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.30 PM



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:27 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM
8:54 AM
9:03 AM
9:12 AM

Indoor 2 Draw

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
7639
7005
5724
6629
FE7
9637
6366
6187

Horse

SAN RHYTHMIC

DE LORENZO K

ROLLS ROYCE M

BYALEE BLITZ
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN
FIESTA

FAIRBANKS SAMBA

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges:

Time
9:30 AM
9:39 AM
9:48 AM
9:57 AM
10:06 AM
10:15 AM
10:24 AM
10:33 AM
10:42 AM
10:51 AM
11:00 AM
11:09 AM
11:18 AM
11:27 AM

Rider

Leonie Richards

Gwen Paddon

Clare Hurse

Lara Murphy

Pamela-Martin

Katherine Seieluna

Madison Clarke

Chloe Mcdonnell
End of Class

M: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Melinda Hart (NSW); E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL)

Bridle No.
8381
7106
4518
483
3004
7134
7516
439
6455
7312
1423
985
7856

Horse

HARACAIDO

PROMINENCE

REMI LAUSANNE
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOT
CIROCCO

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DICAVALLI ROLEX

CAROOL CHARMER
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE RAPHAEL

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
RIBBLETON FELIX

Rider

Nicole Magoffin
Julie-Bland

Sally Devlin

Sheridyn-Ashwood

Sarai Cottrell
Kayla Webb
Anjanette Harten
Tesse Ferguson
Erin Flanagan
Karen Crommelin
Jayden Donald
Jacqui Winspear
Olivia Farrell

End of Class

Drag warm-up 11:30-12 PM

Competition 7 - Federation Bulk Haulage CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test

Judges:
Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM

M: Sue Hobson (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Bridle No.
P2317
6910
P222
P801
8432

Horse

KIZASHI

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
THEODORE MAPLE BSP

MR BUCK MEISTER
BORONIA APPLAUSE

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12PM
2:21PM
2:30 PM
2:39PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM

Rider

Zali Mills

Mia Nelson

Aurora Cape

Marley Yates

Isabella Anderson
End of Class

Drag arena 2 1:15-1.45 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
6629
5724
6366
7639
6187
7417
9637
7005

Horse

BYALEE BLITZ

ROLLS ROYCE M

FIESTA

SAN RHYTHMIC
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
KHEARA-RPARKMABBISON
FL-DON-SCHUMANN

DE LORENZO K

Rider
Lara Murphy
Clare Hurse
Madison Clarke
Leonie Richards
Chloe Mcdonnell
Pamela-Martin
Katherine Seicluna
Gwen Paddon
End of Class

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

FEDERATION

State
VIC
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51 PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM
5:12 PM

M: Carol Eivers (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); E: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Bridle No.
7312
3004
439
985
1423
8381
483
7856
4518
7516
7106
6455
7134

Horse

ELITE RAPHAEL

CIROCCO

CAROOL CHARMER

ZIPPO NAELDEBORG
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
HARACAIDO
ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTF
RIBBLETON FELIX

REMI LAUSANNE

DICAVALLI ROLEX
PROMINENCE

BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY

Rider

Karen Crommelin
Sarai Cottrell
Tesse Ferguson
Jacqui Winspear
Jayden Donald
Nicole Magoffin
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Olivia Farrell
Sally Devlin
Anjanette Harten
JulieBland

Erin Flanagan
Kayla Webb

End of Class

I

State
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb
Qb

Indoor 2




2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 38A - AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:53 AM
11:01 AM
11:09 AM
11:17 AM
11:25 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM
11:49 AM
11:57 AM
12:05 PM
12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM

Outdoor 1 Draw

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

6005
6487
4631
7534
2379
7145
6300
7883

1229
6355
7488
7904
2363
7552
1450
6726

REMI LADY DARCY
BELRIEVESQUEAK
DANSON VANITY

KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

KINGS CELEBRATION
FIORENTINA B
STONEFOX-ZARA
JAYBEE CALCUTTA

VVIXENS VVALTZ
KAZIMIR

JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
BRAZZEN ROCK
BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE
OVATION GP

DIVINE MISS DAISY M

Rider
Jessica Merlo
RhiannenbBwane
Sjanie Anderson
Sophie Marschner
Jennie Wills
Jamin Hunt-Petty
Lindadanse-Van-Rensburg
Layla Cassidy

Break

Break
Tracey Williams
Kate Farmer
Jamie Rodda
Charlotte Cox
Kylee Chandler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Sarah Walters
Clare Hurse

End of Class

E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Emma Flegman (QLD); M: Tracy Rathjen (QLD)

Bridle No. Horse

930
8001
7642
1721
2130

645
7284

6285
8070
7864
1441
4307
6016
1448
1236

DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
FLASH AS HARRY

REMI LANIKAI

RODRIGO HPS

INDI MOLLOY

GEAMOURROCKBHI
BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
TEMPTIER SP

STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
DICAVALLI DESTINY

SPR PRIMA VERA

FINITA WPH

Rider
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Danielle Keogh
Arian Nijhuis
Daisy Fielding
Harvey Besley
Alicia Dyke

Break

Break

Break
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Rachel Berry
Elloise Devlin
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young
Ella Leighfield
Ella Parish
Linda Treur
Kristen McAuslan

End of Class

Outdoor 1

State
Qb

NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Qb

Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

EST2000

&EE I_D Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
WA

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb



Competition 38B - AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Keith Smith (QLD); C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); M: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 7145 FIORENTINA B Jamin Hunt-Petty QLb
1:38 PM 6355 KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
1:46 PM 6300 STONEFOXZARA Lindadanse-an-Rensburg akb
1:54 PM 7534 KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST Sophie Marschner QLb
2:02 PM 6487  BELRIEVESQUEAK Rhiannen-bDwane akb
2:10 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
2:18 PM 7552 BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
2:26 PM 2379 KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
2:34 PM Break
2:42 PM Break
2:50 PM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
2:58 PM 7883  JAYBEE CALCUTTA Layla Cassidy QLb
3:06 PM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
3:14 PM 1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLb
3:22 PM 4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW
3:30 PM 6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo QLb
3:38 PM 1229  VVIXENS VVALTZ Tracey Williams QLb
3:46 PM 6726 DIVINE MISS DAISY M Clare Hurse QLb

3:54 PM End of Class



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023
Outdoor 2 Draw

Competition 41A - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.2 8' | B' Outdoor 2

Judges: C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7913 BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
8:08 AM 8406 ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:16 AM 8597 SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
8:24 AM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
8:32 AM 8203 REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
8:40 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:48 AM 8421 BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
8:56 AM 4007 CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
9:04 AM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM Break
9:28 AM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
9:36 AM 8541 DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
9:44 AM 8206 KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
9:52 AM 8269 MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
10:00 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
10:08 AM 8446 EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
10:16 AM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
10:24 AM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
10:32 AM 8106 SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
10:40 AM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
10:48 AM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
10:56 AM End of Class

WestVETS Outdoor 2

Animal Hospitals

Competition 42B - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.3

Judges: C: Trisha Sellers (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 8196  FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
11:18 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
11:26 AM 8150  SEVENOAKSBANCETTO Sarah-Walters atb
11:34 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
11:42 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merle atb
11:50 AM 8473  CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
11:58 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
12:06 PM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
12:14 PM 7354 KALHMNALANZA Samantha-Dean atb
12:22 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
12:30 PM 8512  ELEGANTTAPRESTRY Hilary-Gooding atb
12:38 PM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
12:46 PM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb

12:54 PM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Land Develoments Open Elementary 3.3

Judges:
Time
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02 PM
2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:54 PM

H: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)
Bridle No. Horse

1721
7642
7284
2130
6016
P1677
7864
1441

8070
1448
4307
1236
6285
930
8001
645

FLASH AS HARRY
WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
INDI MOLLOY

REMI LANIKAI

DICAVALLI DESTINY
GEAMOURROCKBHI
STEGGLES ARGENTEA

CARDI B

TEMPTIER SP

SPR PRIMA VERA

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
FINITA WPH

BLENHEIM PARK FOOTLOOSE
DENIRA

DAVROL DEXTER

RODRIGO HPS

Rider
Arian Nijhuis
Danielle Keogh
Alicia Dyke
Daisy Fielding
Ella Parish
EmmaFlavelle-Watts
Sarah Honeywell
Zali Young

Break

Break
Elloise Devlin
Linda Treur
Ella Leighfield
Kristen McAuslan
Rachel Berry
Matthew Lord
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Harvey Besley

End of Class

EST2000

E L D Outdoor 2

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



2023 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI
& Queensland Dressage Championships
Saturday - September 16th 2023

Competition 42A - WestVETS AOR Preliminary 1.2

Judges:

C: Sheryl Hering (QLD); B: Stuart Bishell (NZL)

Outdoor 3 Draw

) WestVETSEGI ]

/ Animal Hospitals

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 3733  ALANDDI FURST LEGACY Annie Johnston QLb
8:08 AM 7917  WISCHOFFS CARAMBA Kylee Chandler QLb
8:16 AM 8150  SEVENOCAKSBANCETFO Sarah-Walters aLb
8:24 AM 7354 KAEHINA-LEANZA Samantha-Dean aLb
8:32 AM 8160 BOOROODABIN FORCE Laura-Grace Nicholls QLb
8:40 AM 951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW
8:48 AM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
8:56 AM 8196 FLYING NARLA Sally Graeme QLb
9:04 AM 1609 MIMOSAFARM DANCE WITH HONOUR Sarah Gould QLb
9:12 AM 8473 CHEVY CHASE GOLD Angela Arkadieff QLb
9:20 AM 8512  ELEGANTTAPESTRY Hilary-Gooding aLb
9:28 AM 8570  APEN PARK MYSTIQUE Ashley Cavanagh QLb
9:36 AM 2010  ZUBR} Jessica-Merlo aLb
9:44 AM End of Class

Competition 41B - Beyond the Bit Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

C: Irene Bakels Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Herald (QLD)

STB Outdoor 3

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
12:08 PM 8446  EBL BONDSFIRE Sarah Ryan QLb
12:16 PM 8206  KARABIL PARK SANTERIA Hillary McGregor QLb
12:24 PM 8338  DANSON ROYAL MELODY Harvey Besley QLb
12:32 PM 3984  ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
12:40 PM 7948  ARNAGE FLARVIS Lauren Beerling QLb
12:48 PM 8541  DANCEN Courtney Emmet QLb
12:56 PM 8421  BURROWA WELSH MYTH Taylah Allen QLb
1:04 PM 8406  ARNAGE FOR YOU Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:12 PM Break
1:20 PM Break
1:28 PM 8556  KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:36 PM 8203  REMI FORESSENCE Matthew Lord QLb
1:44 PM 7051  DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:52 PM 3569  FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
2:00 PM 8405 AMARI Rachel Berry QLb
2:08 PM 8597  SILVER SHADES Hillary McGregor QLb
2:16 PM 8106  SUMAN THE YAK Laura Enks NSW
2:24 PM 4007  CELESTIAL DP Danielle Shearer QLb
2:32 PM 7913  BORDERVIEW SAPPORO Harvey Besley QLb
2:40 PM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
2:48 PM 2742 BLUEFIELDS FLORENCIA Caroline Bonney QLb
2:56 PM End of Class
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